TOWN & COUNTRY

FINE FOODS

HAND-MADE ASSORTED TRUFFLES (77 PCS)

SKU: TRU109

Categories: Chocolates, Truffles & Petits Fours, Selections

Tags: black forest truffle, caramel truffle, champagne truffle, coffee
truffle, creme brulee truffle, dark chocolate truffle, hand made
truffle selection, hand made truffles, handmade truffles, pear
truffle, strawberry truffle, truffle selection

Approx. pieces 77 | Pack size 1x 77 |

7 varieties per 11 pieces: Cream Caramel, Black Forest Kirsch, Strawberry Marc de Champagne, Dark Santo
Domingo, Cappuccino, Créme Brule and Pear Cognac.

ALLERGY INFORMATION

Allergen statement

May also contain traces of other edible nuts and gluten. Contains alcohol.

Contains:

Celery/celeriac No
Lupin No
Eggs Yes
Fish No
Soybeans Yes
Milk Yes
Mustard No
Peanuts No
Sesame seeds No
Crustacea No
Molluscs No
Tree nuts Yes
Gluten May Contain
Palm oil (RSPO) No

Sulphur Dioxide No



https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-category/chocolates-truffles-petits-fours/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-category/chocolates-truffles-petits-fours/selections/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/black-forest-truffle/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/caramel-truffle/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/champagne-truffle/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/coffee-truffle/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/coffee-truffle/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/creme-brulee-truffle/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/dark-chocolate-truffle/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/hand-made-truffle-selection/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/hand-made-truffle-selection/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/hand-made-truffles/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/handmade-truffles/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/pear-truffle/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/pear-truffle/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/strawberry-truffle/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/truffle-selection/

TOWN & COUNTRY

FINE FOODS

DIETARY INFORMATION

Vegetarian Yes
Vegan No

Lactose intolerant No

Coeliacs No

Halal approved No

Kosher approved No

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION (TYPICAL VALUES PER 100G)

kJ 2180
Calories 521
Fat (g) 33.9
Sat. fat (g) 20.7
Carbohydrate (g) 45
Sugar (g) 43.3
Protein (g) 5
Salt (g) 0.13
INGREDIENTS

Sugar, cocoa butter, whole MILK powder, cocoa mass, whipping cream (MILK), glucose syrup, concentrated
butter (MILK), brandy, sweetener: sorbitol; EGG liqueur, mocha liqueur, classy cherry liqueur, marc de
champagne, strawberry liqueur, strawberries, emulsifiers: SOYA lecithin, sunflower lecithin; cognac, cherry
brandy (kirsch), natural flavours, fruit brandy, honey, sour cherry juice concentrate, candy brown sugar, hazelnut
(NUTS), caramelised sugar syrup, strawberry juice concentrate, invert sugar syrup, instant coffee, Humectant:
invertase; black currant, EGG yolk powder, corn starch, colouring food (beetroot juice concentrate), starch,
acidulant: citric acid; flavour.




